
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 17 JULY 1992 697

Date of
receipt or

issue

16/07/92
9»
99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

09/07/92
99

99

99

15/07/92
16/07/92

99

99

99

99

09/07/92

99

16/07/92

99

99

Company
Number

NI.26039
NI.14116
NL23070
NI.02930
NI.25428

NI.26245
NI.03380
NI.25838
NL00069
NI.17174
NI.26402
NI.20037
NI. 16825

NL26748
NL26749
NI.26750
NI.26751
NI.26753
NI.26754
NI.26752
NL26756
NI.26755
NI.26757

NI.26477

NI.26476

NI.21427

NI.26245

NI.26697

Name of Company

Kilroot Power Limited
Ladysmith (Builders Supplies) Limited
Macedon Management Limited
McClune Glassco Limited
Northern Ireland Association for Mental
Health— The
Nosok Limited
Pressure Test Services Limited
Redfly Limited
Royal Society of Ulster Architects
Stag Agencies Limited
Tru-Lyte International Limited
Walsh Brothers Limited
Whites Speedicook Limited

New Company Documents

Minitron (N.I.) Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 44) Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 45) Limited
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 46) Limited
Maloneys Restaurant Limited
Dan Campbell Limited
Inca Enterprises Limited
Lynch Design Ltd
Neill, Simms & Co. Ltd
Orbital Systems (European) Limited

Change of Name

Coolaness Private Nursing Home Limited formerly
WIFCO (28) Limited
County Private Nursing Home Limited formerly
WIFCO (27) Limited
Electronic Catalogue Service Ltd formerly
HYCIM (Computer Services) Ltd
Oma-Elite Windows Limited formerly
NOSOK Limited
Sheelin Products Limited formerly
Molodo Limited

Document

E
D
DD
B

C
B B B
D
E
C C C C
E
C C B B
E
D

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S


