Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 17 JULY 1992

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
16 (07 (02	NI 26020	Kilan et Demen Limited	
16/07/92	NI.26039 NI.14116	Kilroot Power Limited	E D
"	NI.23070	Ladysmith (Builders Supplies) Limited Macedon Management Limited	
"	NI.02930	McClune Glassco Limited	B
**	NI.25428	Northern Ireland Association for Mental	В
**	141.25420	Health—The	с
	NI.26245	Nosok Limited	BBB
"	NI.03380	Pressure Test Services Limited	D
"	NI.25838	Redfly Limited	E
**	NI.00069	Royal Society of Ulster Architects	- cccc
"	NI.17174	Stag Agencies Limited	E
,,	NI.26402	Tru-Lyte International Limited	ССВВ
,,	NI.20037	Walsh Brothers Limited	E
,,	NI.16825	Whites Speedicook Limited	
		New Company Documents	
09/07/92	NI.26748	Minitron (N.I.) Limited	Α
,,	NI.26749	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 44) Limited	A
,,	NI.26750	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 45) Limited	A
,,	NI.26751	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 46) Limited	A
15/07/92	NI.26753	Maloneys Restaurant Limited	A
16/07/92	NI.26754	Dan Campbell Limited	A
"	NI.26752	Inca Enterprises Limited	A
,,	NI.26756	Lynch Design Ltd	A
"	NI.26755	Neill, Simms & Co. Ltd	A
"	NI.26757	Orbital Systems (European) Limited	Α
		Change of Name	
09/07/92	NI.26477	Coolaness Private Nursing Home Limited formerly	
		WIFCO (28) Limited	S
,,	NI.26476	County Private Nursing Home Limited formerly	
		WIFCO (27) Limited	S
16/07/92	NI.21427	Electronic Catalogue Service Ltd formerly	
)	NT 0/0/0	HYCIM (Computer Services) Ltd	S
"	NI.26245	Oma-Elite Windows Limited formerly	
	NI 07707	NOSOK Limited	S
"	NI.26697	Sheelin Products Limited formerly	6
1		Molodo Limited	S